Aug-31-2021 Rev. 0 1
SFP28 LWDM 10Km I-temp
GSS-Sx(x)250-LRT
Features
 Hot-pluggable SFP28 form factor
 Supports CPRI wireless data rate
 Cooled DML transmitter and PIN receiver
 Internal CDR circuits on both receiver and transmitter

Use of controls or adjustment or performance of procedures other than those specified herein may result in
hazardous radiation exposure.
Ordering information
Part Number Product Description
GSS-S11250-LRT 25Gbps 10km LWDM SFP28,-40~+85ºC, 1269.23nm, red
GSS-S0250-LRT 25Gbps 10km LWDM SFP28,-40~+85ºC, 1273.54nm, red
GSS-S1250-LRT 25Gbps 10km LWDM SFP28,-40~+85ºC, 1277.89nm, red
GSS-S2250-LRT 25Gbps 10km LWDM SFP28,-40~+85ºC, 1282.26nm, red
GSS-S3250-LRT 25Gbps 10km LWDM SFP28,-40~+85ºC, 1286.66nm, red
GSS-S4250-LRT 25Gbps 10km LWDM SFP28,-40~+85ºC, 1291.10nm, red
GSS-S5250-LRT 25Gbps 10km LWDM SFP28,-40~+85ºC, 1295.56nm, blue
GSS-S6250-LRT 25Gbps 10km LWDM SFP28,-40~+85ºC, 1300.05nm, blue
GSS-S7250-LRT 25Gbps 10km LWDM SFP28,-40~+85ºC, 1304.58nm, blue
GSS-S8250-LRT 25Gbps 10km LWDM SFP28,-40~+85ºC, 1309.14nm, blue
GSS-S9250-LRT 25Gbps 10km LWDM SFP28,-40~+85ºC, 1313.73nm, blue
GSS-S10250-LRT 25Gbps 10km LWDM SFP28,-40~+85ºC, 1318.35nm, blue
Important Notice
Performance figures, data and any illustrative material provided in this data sheet are typical and must be
specifically confirmed in writing by GIGALIGHT before they become applicable to any particular order or
contract. In accordance with the GIGALIGHT policy of continuous improvement specifications may change